2010
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
la
b
e
l

! 10 rolls per box
QUARANTINE
www.sampling.co.uk          Re Order Code 8221A-01
RELEASED
www.sampling.co.uk          Re Order Code 8221A-03
REJECTED
www.sampling.co.uk          Re Order Code 8221A-04
ID Tape
SAMPLED
www.sampling.co.uk          Re Order Code 8221A-02
Part No. Text Text Length Width Rolls
Colour per Roll per Box
8221A-01   Quarantine Red 66m 50mm 10
8221A-02 Sampled Red 66m 50mm 10
8221A-03 Released Red 66m 50mm 10
8221A-04 Rejected Red 66m 50mm 10
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
Speciality Labels
Highly Adhesive Safety Labels
High quality Ultra Adhesive labels, ideal for labelling potentially dangerous products.
These labels use the same Ultra Adhesive backing as our UA Labels on page 98 to 99.
New
ALLERGEN
Allergène - Alérgeno - Allergene - Alergênio
过敏原 - аллерген - …Ì”«”Õ
Sampling Systems Ltd.    Re-order Code: 8220F-01     www.sampling.co.uk
DIRTY
Sampling Systems Ltd.    Re-order Code: 8220F-02     www.sampling.co.uk
Contaminated with:
CLEAN
Sampling Systems Ltd.    Re-order Code: 8220F-03     www.sampling.co.uk
Cleaned By: _______________________________    Date: __________________
NOT FOR
HUMAN USE
Sampling Systems Ltd.    Re-order Code: 8220F-04     www.sampling.co.uk
Part No. Text Colour Label Labels
Dimensions per Roll
8220F-01   Allergen Red/Yellow 95 x 60mm 500
8220F-02 Dirty Red/White 95 x 60mm 500